3 Bohcat.

Product Quotation

Quotation Number: LR997229
Quote Sent Date: Feb 05, 2025
Expiration Date: Mar 07, 2025

Your Bobcat Contact

Lizzie Richter

Phone:

Email: lizzie.richter(@doosan.com

Your Customer Contact

Deliver to Bobcat Dealer Bill to

CITY OF FOLEY 2845331 Bryson Bacque CITY OF FOLEY 2845331
Bobcat of Mobile, Mobile, AL 407 E Laurel Ave
5340 Halls Mill Rd Foley, AL, 36535-2619
MOBILE, AL, 36619

Item Name Item Number Quantity Price Each

CT2035 Compact Tractor HST M1628 18,816.48

Standard Equipment:

Bobcat CT2035 HST Four Wheel Drive

Glow Plug Engine Pre-Heat Rear Differential Lock

Electric Key Shutoff Brakes, Wet Multi Disc

Horn Loader Joystick & Valve

Cupholder Fuel Heater (excluded CT2025)

Vinyl Suspension seat, w/ retractable seat belt Rear PTO

Hydrostatic Power Steering PTO Shield

Floor Mat

Instrumentation: Hourmeter, tachometer, engine temperature, fuel

gauge, and warning lights

Lights: headlights, tail lights, brake lights, hazard flashers and turn

signals

Safety Interlock System

ROPS two post, Foldable *

Parking Brake

Assembled Tractor with Assembled
Loader

Factory Installed Front End Loader
(FL3)

60" 3PT Rotary Cutter

Comment:

Three-Point Hitch, Category 1

Lift rod Turnbuckle

Draw Bar, Adjustable

Hydraulic Three Point Lift Position Control System

Tires: Bobcat Industrial Tires
25X8.5-14, Front; 15 19.5 Rear

M1628-R01-CO1

M1628-A01-C03

7365545

Total for CT2035 Compact Tractor HST

180.00
3,850.56

1,662.88

Quote Total - USD
Dealer P.D.L
Freight Charges
Destination Charges

|Quote Total - USD

Total
18,816.48

180.00
3,850.56

1,662.88
24,509.92
24,509.92

200.00
0.00
1,019.00

25,728.92



