

**Product Quotation** 

Quotation Number: LR997229 Quote Sent Date: Feb 05, 2025

Expiration Date: Mar 07, 2025

Your Bobcat Contact

Lizzie Richter

Phone:

Email: lizzie.richter@doosan.com

Your Customer Contact

Deliver to

**CITY OF FOLEY 2845331** 

Bobcat Dealer

Bryson Bacque

Bobcat of Mobile, Mobile, AL

5340 Halls Mill Rd MOBILE, AL, 36619 Bill to

**CITY OF FOLEY 2845331** 

407 E Laurel Ave Foley, AL, 36535-2619

Item Name	Item Number	Quantity	Price Each	Total	
CT2035 Compact Tractor HST	M1628	1	18,816.48	18,816.48	
Standard Equipment:					
Bobcat CT2035 HST		Four Wheel Drive			
Glow Plug Engine Pre-Heat		Rear Differential Lock			
Electric Key Shutoff		Brakes, Wet Multi Disc			
Horn		Loader Joystick & Valve			
Cupholder		Fuel Heater (excluded CT20)	25)		
Vinyl Suspension seat, w/ retractable seat	belt	Rear PTO			
Hydrostatic Power Steering		PTO Shield			
Floor Mat		Three-Point Hitch, Category 1			
Instrumentation: Hourmeter, tachometer, engine temperature, fuel					
gauge, and warning lights		Lift rod Turnbuckle			
Lights: headlights, tail lights, brake lights,	hazard flashers and turn				
signals			Tires: Bobcat Industrial Tires		
Safety Interlock System		25X8.5-14, Front; 15 19.5 R	ear		
ROPS two post, Foldable *					
Parking Brake					
Assembled Tractor with Assembled	M1628-R01-C01	1	180.00	180.00	
Loader					
<b>Factory Installed Front End Loader</b>	M1628-A01-C03	1	3,850.56	3,850.56	
(FL8)			•	-	
60" 3PT Rotary Cutter	7365545	1	1,662.88	1,662.88	
·	Total for CT2035 Compact Tractor HST		24,509.92		
		Quote Total - USD		24,509.92	
		Dealer P.D.I.		200.00	
		Freight Charges		0.00	
		Destination Charges		1,019.00	
		Quote Total - USD		25,728.92	

## **Comment:**